
ENTIDAD: 185-0000-0000 UNIVERSIDAD ESTATAL AMAZONICA

84 000 000 001 510105 1600 0.0092,232.0098,090.9300000000003 0.00 92,232.00 92,232.00 0.0092,232.00

84 000 000 001 510106 1600 0.00105,604.00100,757.8500000000003 0.00 103,460.00 103,460.00 2,144.00103,460.00

84 000 000 001 510203 1600 0.0047,921.8345,127.3700000000003 0.00 45,372.12 45,372.12 2,549.7145,372.12

84 000 000 001 510204 1600 0.0024,406.0620,555.0000000000003 0.00 24,003.71 24,003.71 402.3524,003.71

84 000 000 001 510304 1600 0.001,772.001,629.0400000000003 0.00 1,425.50 1,425.50 346.501,425.50

84 000 000 001 510306 1600 0.0014,168.0013,508.3600000000003 0.00 11,392.00 11,392.00 2,776.0011,392.00

84 000 000 001 510401 1600 0.001,127.001,149.9300000000003 0.00 975.20 975.20 151.80975.20

84 000 000 001 510408 1600 0.002,528.822,167.0400000000003 0.00 2,252.09 2,252.09 276.732,252.09

84 000 000 001 510509 1600 0.0010,000.000.0000000000003 0.00 3,232.47 3,232.47 6,767.533,232.47

84 000 000 001 510518 1600 0.00376,519.75333,519.7500000000003 0.00 365,543.07 365,543.07 10,976.68365,543.07

84 000 000 001 510601 1600 0.0056,300.8251,864.9800000000003 0.00 55,347.39 55,347.39 953.4355,347.39

84 000 000 001 510602 1600 0.0038,403.2430,350.3400000000003 0.00 36,300.61 36,300.61 2,102.6336,300.61

84 000 000 001 510707 1600 0.00700.003,129.8100000000003 0.00 152.03 152.03 547.97152.03

84 000 000 001 530104 1601 0.0014,563.270.0000000000001 0.00 14,563.27 12,962.49 0.0012,962.49

84 000 000 001 530202 1601 0.0029.430.0000000000001 0.00 29.43 29.43 0.0029.43

84 000 000 001 530210 1600 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 000 001 530210 1600 0.005,000.000.0000000000003 0.00 651.00 651.00 4,349.00651.00

84 000 000 001 530255 1601 0.0026.030.0000000000001 0.00 26.03 26.03 0.0026.03

84 000 000 001 530404 1601 0.006,922.135,163.0600000000001 3,967.40 2,954.73 2,954.73 0.002,954.73

84 000 000 001 530404 1601 0.000.001,986.8600000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 000 001 530418 1601 0.0046,689.0039,978.9000000000001 0.00 46,689.00 19,692.21 0.0019,692.21

84 000 000 001 530801 1601 0.003,480.000.0000000000001 0.00 3,480.00 755.00 0.00755.00

84 000 000 001 530802 1601 0.007.490.0000000000001 0.00 7.49 7.49 0.007.49

84 000 000 001 530805 1601 0.00115.930.0000000000001 0.00 115.93 115.93 0.00115.93

84 000 000 001 530811 1601 0.00875.300.0000000000001 0.00 875.30 875.30 0.00875.30

84 000 000 001 530811 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 000 001 530812 1601 0.00120.140.0000000000001 0.00 120.14 120.14 0.00120.14

84 000 000 001 530813 1601 0.009,749.447,500.0000000000001 0.00 9,749.44 4,717.44 0.004,717.44
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84 000 000 001 530814 1601 0.0037,510.908,396.5000000000001 0.00 37,510.90 8,510.90 0.008,510.90

84 000 000 001 530814 1601 0.006,797.320.0000537001002 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,797.320.00

84 000 000 001 530814 1601 0.002,225.520.0000000000003 0.00 2,225.52 2,159.52 0.002,159.52

84 000 000 001 530819 1601 0.0023.000.0000000000001 0.00 23.00 23.00 0.0023.00

84 000 000 001 530820 1601 0.0012,211.940.0000000000001 0.00 12,211.94 12,211.94 0.0012,211.94

84 000 000 001 530820 1601 0.0016,935.850.0000000000003 0.00 16,935.85 16,935.85 0.0016,935.85

84 000 000 001 530823 1601 0.0052,077.70161,024.6000000000001 0.00 52,077.70 48,894.02 0.0048,894.02

84 000 000 001 530823 1601 0.00263,559.680.0000000000003 0.00 263,559.68 75,916.86 0.0075,916.86

84 000 000 001 530823 1601 0.0040,640.350.0000000000998 0.00 40,640.35 40,640.35 0.0040,640.35

84 000 000 001 530829 1601 0.007,752.720.0000000000001 0.00 7,752.72 7,752.72 0.007,752.72

84 000 000 001 530829 1601 0.001,045.000.0000000000003 0.00 1,045.00 1,045.00 0.001,045.00

84 000 000 001 531404 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 000 001 531404 1601 0.00250.800.0000000000003 0.00 250.80 250.80 0.00250.80

84 000 000 001 531406 1601 0.00720.000.0000000000001 0.00 720.00 720.00 0.00720.00

84 000 000 001 531406 1601 0.00123.200.0000000000003 0.00 123.20 88.00 0.0088.00

84 000 000 001 531512 1601 0.008,544.206,960.0000000000001 0.00 8,544.20 8,544.20 0.008,544.20

84 000 000 001 531512 1601 0.0054,324.000.0000537001002 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,324.000.00

84 000 000 001 531512 1601 0.0012,803.600.0000000000003 0.00 12,803.60 264.00 0.00264.00

84 000 000 001 531514 1601 0.003,312.586,975.1500000000001 0.00 3,312.58 175.00 0.00175.00

84 000 000 001 531514 1601 0.003,312.570.0000000000998 0.00 3,312.57 175.00 0.00175.00

84 000 000 001 531601 1601 0.00500.720.0000000000001 500.72 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 000 001 570102 1601 0.00369.10635.0000000000001 0.00 369.10 369.10 0.00369.10

84 000 000 001 570102 1601 0.000.002,000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 000 001 580103 1601 0.000.00531,372.9200000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 000 001 840103 1601 0.002,134.720.0000000000001 0.00 2,134.72 2,134.72 0.002,134.72

84 000 000 001 840104 1601 0.006,590.003,600.0000000000001 0.00 6,590.00 6,590.00 0.006,590.00

84 000 000 001 840104 1601 0.0015,780.6016,170.0000000000003 0.00 15,780.60 15,780.60 0.0015,780.60

84 000 000 001 840106 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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84 000 000 001 840113 1601 0.000.004,600.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 000 001 840512 1601 0.0027,877.5065,000.0000000000001 0.00 27,877.50 27,877.50 0.0027,877.50

84 000 000 001 840512 1601 0.00838.0621,905.9100000000003 0.00 838.06 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 000 001 840512 1601 0.0027,877.500.0000000000998 0.00 27,877.50 27,877.50 0.0027,877.50

84 000 000 001 990101 1600 0.001,618.9218,434.9100000000003 0.00 1,618.92 1,618.92 0.001,618.92

84 000 000 002 510105 1600 0.002,217.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,217.000.00

84 000 000 002 510108 1600 0.0064,077.2389,970.0000000000003 0.00 50,659.44 50,659.44 13,417.7950,659.44

84 000 000 002 510203 1600 0.008,229.187,364.1800000000003 0.00 4,929.61 4,929.61 3,299.574,929.61

84 000 000 002 510204 1600 0.002,090.001,360.0000000000003 0.00 1,146.15 1,146.15 943.851,146.15

84 000 000 002 510510 1600 0.006,597.008,710.0000000000003 0.00 6,597.00 6,597.00 0.006,597.00

84 000 000 002 510601 1600 0.0010,090.789,090.7800000000003 0.00 5,272.00 5,272.00 4,818.785,272.00

84 000 000 002 510602 1600 0.004,402.188,043.4600000000003 0.00 3,851.24 3,851.24 550.943,851.24

84 000 106 001 750109 1601 0.005,690.2655,561.7900000000001 0.00 5,690.26 5,690.26 0.005,690.26

84 000 106 001 750109 1601 0.009,245.520.0000000000998 0.00 9,245.52 9,245.52 0.009,245.52

84 000 106 001 750501 1601 0.000.0014,981.0400000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 108 002 840103 1601 0.000.00800.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 108 002 840107 1601 0.000.0021,724.3300000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 109 001 750105 1601 0.0075,066.3375,066.3300000000003 0.00 75,066.33 73,823.05 0.0073,823.05

84 000 109 001 780103 1601 0.000.0059,779.7400000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

84 000 111 001 750107 1601 0.001,013,745.3672,400.3700000000003 0.00 1,013,745.36 469,926.88 0.00469,926.88

84 000 119 002 730811 1601 0.001,722.710.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,722.710.00

84 000 119 002 730814 1601 0.009,366.450.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,366.450.00

84 000 119 002 730819 1601 0.003,260.940.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,260.940.00

84 000 119 002 730823 1601 0.008,326.500.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,326.500.00

84 000 119 002 730829 1601 0.001,150.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150.000.00

84 000 119 002 731404 1601 0.002,941.900.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,941.900.00

84 000 119 002 731406 1601 0.001,131.500.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,131.500.00

84 000 119 002 731512 1601 0.00500.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.000.00
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84 000 119 002 840104 1601 0.001,600.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.000.00

2,028,406.23 2,698,470.57Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 4,468.12 2,543,288.87 1,722,292.03 1,722,292.03 150,713.58
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Total Institucional: 2,028,406.23 2,698,470.57 0.00 4,468.12 2,543,288.87 1,722,292.03 1,722,292.03 150,713.58
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